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RARSH OM-MVOA-1550-SM RARSH OM-MVOA-1550-SM
TAERK 1550 nm WA £20 nm
B kG <0.6dB (FiEHA) IR 0.1dB
PAARATRE <0.1dB @23 °C i HRAH S FE <0.1dB @23 °C
TR BEAR A AR 0.01 dB [ A5 AE >50 dB
TG 0.6~60 dB bjetAmE Y] FC/APC. FC/PC i 5E
pjitd ey SMF 5k PMF 900 um FAZE TP B —40~+85 °C
TARIREE 0~+70 °C HMERSE 26x18x8 mm
IR ES 300 mW

Tel: +86 22 8789 9303

Fax: +86 22 8789 9773

www. opeak. com. cn



